Product Data Sheet
ATS1110A
Advisor Advanced 16 Area Keypad, 2x16 char. LCD display
Remote Arming Stations
The ATS1110A is part of the Remote Arming Station family for
the Advisor Advanced security system. The RAS family consists
of a range of keypads and card readers which can be used in
different environments, in and out-door. The ATS1110A can be

Operating teperature  0 to +50°C
Humidity  95% non condensing
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS1110A Advisor Advanced 16 Area Keypad, 2x16 char. LCD display
ATS1115A Advisor Advanced 16 Area LCD Keypad, 2x16 char. LCD with
built-in card reader
ATS1190 ATS Smart Card Reader
ATS1192 ATS Heavy-duty Smart Card Reader
ATS1197 ATS Smart Card Reader with keypad
ATS1000A Advanced Control panel 1000 range, EN grade 2, 8 - 32 zones,
4 areas
ATS2000A Advanced Control panel 2000 range, EN grade 2, 8 - 64 zones,
8 areas
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
ATS1110A-2017-06-6 07:00:53 Released :29-AUG-11